
BORDALESA
750 CORCHO
GGT100016

750 ml
30.9 cm
7.30 cm
490 gr 
1440 

PLANTA
Calle circuito perimetral Duport s/n (Entrada a la pedrera) Fracc. 
Fimex C.P. 89603 Altamira, Tamaulipas.
TEL. (833) 123-00-33  Y  (833) 123-00-23

Capacidad: 
Altura:                   
Ancho:        
Peso:                
Pzas. por tarima:

www.glass-glass.com.mx
contacto@glass-glass.com.mx

BOTELLAS


